Loyola SJIS/TENS Symposium
Saturday March 21, 2015

Morning Sessions: SJS/TEN Acute Disease (20 min talks with 10 min Question Period)

7:00
7:20
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
Break
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00-1:30

Breakfast

Welcome and Overview

Review of Dermatopathology
Immunogenetics and Genetic Testing
Pathophysiology of Ocular Inflammation
Systemic Management of the Acute Disease

Surgical Management of Acute Disease

Acute SJIS/TEN: Illustrative Cases
SJS/TEN in Children: Special Considerations
Symblepharon, Lid Margins and MM Grafts

The Patient and Family Perspective

Lunch

Charles Bouchard, MD, MA
Timothy VandenBoom, MD
Xiaowu Gai, PhD

James Chodosh, MD, MPH

Michael Mosier, MD, FACS, FCCM

Darren G. Gregory, MD

Kimberly C. Sippel, MD
Jason Mantagos, MD

Jeffrey A. Nerad, MD, FACS
Heidi Maidl

Afternoon Sessions: SJIS/TEN Chronic Disease (20 min talks with 10 min Questions)

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
Break
3:30
4:00
4:30

Creating a SIS/TENS Registry and Biobank
PROSE for Surface Rehabilitation
Ocular Surface Reconstruction

SJS in Children with Chronic Disease

Non-cutaneous, Non-ocular Chronic Disease
International Perspective

Summary of Recommendations and Areas
for Future Research and Collaboration

Anthony J. Johnson, MD
Deborah S. Jacobs, MD
Ali R. Djalilian, MD
Asim Ali, MD

Hajirah Saeed, MD
Tsutomu Inatomi, MD

James Chodosh, MD, MPH



