Loyola SJS/TENS Symposium Saturday March 21, 2015

Morning Sessions: SJS/TEN Acute Disease (20 min talks with 10 min Question Period)

7:00	Breakfast	
7:20	Welcome and Overview	Charles Bouchard, MD, MA
7:30	Review of Dermatopathology	Timothy VandenBoom, MD
8:00	Immunogenetics and Genetic Testing	Xiaowu Gai, PhD
8:30	Pathophysiology of Ocular Inflammation	James Chodosh, MD, MPH
9:00	Systemic Management of the Acute Disease	Michael Mosier, MD, FACS, FCCM
9:30	Surgical Management of Acute Disease	Darren G. Gregory, MD
Break		
10:00	Acute SJS/TEN: Illustrative Cases	Kimberly C. Sippel, MD
10:30	SJS/TEN in Children: Special Considerations	Jason Mantagos, MD
11:00	Symblepharon, Lid Margins and MM Grafts	Jeffrey A. Nerad, MD, FACS
11:30	The Patient and Family Perspective	Heidi Maidl

12:00-1:30 Lunch

Afternoon Sessions: SJS/TEN Chronic Disease (20 min talks with 10 min Questions)

1:30	Creating a SJS/TENS Registry and Biobank	Anthony J. Johnson, MD
2:00	PROSE for Surface Rehabilitation	Deborah S. Jacobs, MD
2:30	Ocular Surface Reconstruction	Ali R. Djalilian, MD
3:00	SJS in Children with Chronic Disease	Asim Ali, MD
Break		
3:30	Non-cutaneous, Non-ocular Chronic Disease	Hajirah Saeed, MD
4:00	International Perspective	Tsutomu Inatomi, MD
4:30	Summary of Recommendations and Areas for Future Research and Collaboration	James Chodosh, MD, MPH